All Results

E

DANCE CHALLENG
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 54 LIP GLOSS
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 98 ROCK N ROBIN
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 94 SEA CRUISE
2 110 SMILE

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
April 14-16, 2023

Atlanta, GA, USA

Newton High School

Studio

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance

Studio

Mrs. Amy's Dance Studio

Studio
Parker Dance Company

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

58

55

57

59

56

60

Entry #

108

102

107

100

104

106

99

Routine Name

FABULOUS

MI GENTE

GOOD TIME, GOOD LIFE

PRIDE

THE PARTY'S JUST BEGUN

MY OWN DRUM

Routine Name

WHEN | GROW UP

HERE COMES THE SUN

RED CRAYON

GIRLS RUN EVERYTHING

WINGS

STAND BATTLE

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY

Studio

The Peach Pit

Academy of the Arts

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Jazzle Dance Studio

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio

Studio

Extraordinary productions Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
The Dance Academy

Jazzle Dance Studio

Jazzle Dance Studio
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

120

111

130

126

128

123

109

118

116

117

124

Entry #

127

Entry #

75

73

72

74

Routine Name

WE'RE GONNA PARTY

GIRL GANG

SAIL AWAY

CAN YOU FEELIT

HEARTBEAT

LET'S HEAR IT

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED

THAT MAN

SPEED RACERS

STAND BY ME

CROCODILE ROCK

Routine Name

ME TOO

Routine Name

PURE IMAGINATION

A MOTHER'S PRAYER

LONDON

BLAH BLAH CHA CHA

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
Studio 4 the Arts
Divine Love Dance Academy
The Peach Pit

Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts

The Peach Pit

Studio 4 the Arts
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Academy

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

10

Entry #

105

103

Entry #

112

Entry #

131

Routine Name

CORNER OF YOUR HEART

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

Routine Name

WEIRD PEOPLE

Routine Name

HOTEL MOTEL

Entry # Routine Name

62 PON DE REPLAY

67 FAME

63 GIVE IT UP

68 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
65 SUPER TROOPER

69 FEELS SO GOOD

66 OUT OF HIDING

71 SKY FULL OF STARS

64 LIL' SALLY WALKER

70 HEAD ABOVE WATER

Studio
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Pirouettes Dance Academy

Studio 4 the Arts

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio

Broken divine creative

Simply Dance

Simply Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

134

177

133

156

180

170

136

151

153

188

Routine Name

NEW GIRL IN TOWN

LOVE SO SOFT

WE WERE ROCK N ROLL

IN DEMAND

RAINBOW

BEEHIVE

JUST FINE

FABULOUS

YOU GOT IT IN YOU

STRAY CAT STRUT

Studio

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Studio 4 the Arts

The Peach Pit

Mrs. Amy's Dance Studio

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Simply Dance
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Place Entry #

1 174
2 146
3 189
4 138
5 164
6 143
7 190
8 144
9 172
10 140

Place Entry #

1 141

2 184

3 154

4 183

5 167

Place Entry #
1 147

Routine Name

LAQUIFA

GITTY UP

SISTERS

DIVAS

HALLELUJAH

WELCOME TO THE FORCE

MOVE OUT THE WAY

KEEP IT MOVING

BANG BANG

CONFIDENCE

Routine Name

PRAISE AND WORSHIP

DAISIES

TOXIC LAS VEGAS

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio 4 the Arts

Extraordinary productions Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Georgia Dance Force

Divine Love Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

The Peach Pit

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio
Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
The Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

SHE WORKS HARD FOR THE MONEY Hickory Flat Dance Academy

ELASTIC HEART

Routine Name

WELCOME TO VEGAS

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
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Place

10

11

12

Entry #

82

88

90

83

87

85

84

77

89

78

79

81

76

Routine Name

CALABRIA

RULE THE WORLD

CAN'T TURN YOU LOSE

ONE MOMENT IN TIME

NO EXCUSES

FAME

LET'S GET LOUD

GOLDEN HOUR

A LITTLE BIT LOUDER NOW

PERFECTLY MARVELOUS

TETHER ME

BRAND NEW QUEEN

NOBODY CAN CHANGE ME

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Darleen's Dance Lab
Academy of the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Impact Dance of Atlanta
Aspire Dance Arts
Aspire Dance Arts
Parker Dance Company
Aspire Dance Arts

Aspire Dance Arts
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

187

137

173

160

176

186

165

166

150

139

Entry #

148

178

159

185

157

169

179

132

168

Routine Name

AGAPE

WERK

GET WEIRD

DRESSED IN LOVE

ROUND AND ROUND

SYMPHONY

WEIRD PEOPLE

THE SECRET RECIPE

THE GIFT OF LIFE

DO IT BETTER

Routine Name

WORK

HOT FOOT

ROCK LOBSTER

UNIQUE

SWEET NIGHTMARES

STILL ROCK AND ROLL

DISCO FEVER

| FOUND

MAMBO

Studio

Darleen's Dance Lab
Lisa's Dance Spot
Aspire Dance Arts
Darleen's Dance Lab
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts
Impact Dance of Atlanta
Aspire Dance Arts
Aspire Dance Arts

Aspire Dance Arts

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

155

Entry #

86

95

101

96

97

93

Entry #
152
142

149

Entry #

135

Routine Name

KINGDOM UNITED

Routine Name

DEM BEATS

I LIVED

WORTHY

YOU RAISE ME UP

FOOTPRINTS

ROCK STAR

Routine Name

DAYS LIKE THIS

HOLD ON TIGHT

MOVE

Routine Name

SLOW ME DOWN

Studio

Unity Dance Co.

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Pirouettes Dance Academy

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Parker Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

15

20

17

12

18

10

11

Routine Name

WEIGHT

SPEAK LOUD

TURN TO STONE

PANIC ROOM

LOST WITHOUT YOU

RUMOR HAS IT

IT'S RAINING MEN

COPY CAT

DIE FOR YOU

BLINDED

SHE

PUT YOUR RECORDS ON

THE SECRET HISTORY

MAMA KNOWS BEST

FAMILY LINES

CHAINSMOKING

Studio

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

Simply Dance

Extraordinary productions Dance Company
Simply Dance

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio

Parker Dance Company

The Peach Pit

The Dance Academy

Dance Contempra

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Simply Dance

Simply Dance

Extraordinary productions Dance Company
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Place

10

Place

10

Entry #

191

241

253

251

262

209

255

221

232

223

Entry #

213

252

231

210

265

234

269

200

220

207

Routine Name

300 VIOLIN ORCHESTRA
FUN

CLOSER

LET ME MOVE YOU
WHEN WE WERE YOUNG
UNSTOPPABLE

SKINNY LOVE

SWEET DREAMS
SPEEDING CARS

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

Routine Name
WEST COAST

MJ

A MOMENT APART
PROVE IT

FREAK FLAG

KILL OF THE NIGHT
RHYTHM INSIDE
EASY ON ME
DANDELIONS

BORN TO BE WILD/MIX

Studio

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Extraordinary productions Dance Company
The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Dance Contempra

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Mrs. Amy's Dance Studio

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot

The Peach Pit

Georgia Dance Force
The Dance Academy

The Peach Pit

The Peach Pit

Mrs. Amy's Dance Studio
Simply Dance

Mrs. Amy's Dance Studio
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Place

Entry #

236

201

214

199

268

Routine Name

JOURNEY TO FREEDOM

EVILENE'S LAIR

LET'S GET LOUD

SURFING USA

HOWL

Studio

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

25

27

38

40

34

31

41

28

37

39

22

36

21

29

32

33

Routine Name

APRES' MOl

DEVIL ON MY SHOULDERS

JUDAS

SOLITUDE

NOT KNOWING

DOOMED

STORM IN MY HEAD

RAINSTORM

EXOTHERMIC

A MOMENT LIKE THIS

CLICK FLASH

STRANGER IN MY HOUSE

BELIEVE

UNSTOPPABLE

HIGHER GROUND

TEARS

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Lisa's Dance Spot

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

The Dance Academy

Voltage Dance & Tumble

The Dance Academy

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Darleen's Dance Lab

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Voltage Dance & Tumble

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy

Impact Dance of Atlanta
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 267 JUMP Impact Dance of Atlanta
2 208 RUN CRIED CRAWLING Studio 4 the Arts

3 211 GIRL'S JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Parker Dance Company
4 193 BLACK OR WHITE Dancentre South

5 227 OPHELIA Studio 4 the Arts

6 260 LOVELY The Dance Academy

7 218 GANGSTA PARADISE The Dance Academy

8 203 FLATLANDS Studio 4 the Arts

9 206 HEAD ABOVE WATER Voltage Dance & Tumble

10 242 LOVE GAME Dancentre South
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Place Entry #

1 247

2 235

3 222

4 226

5 202

6 215

6 224

7 228

8 238

9 204

10 192

Place Entry #
1 205

2 212

3 225
Place Entry #
1 240

Routine Name

PICK UP YOUR FEELINGS

TOES

SEVEN BIRDS

MY TECHNIQUE

ZUMBA

BELOW MY FEET

UPGRADE

IN THE DARK

IIBII

UNKNOWN FORCE

SOMEBODY'S WATCHING ME

Routine Name

THE TABLES HAVE TURNED

WOMEN IN BLACK

VOGUE

Routine Name

WELCOME TO THE A

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot
Studio 4 the Arts
The Peach Pit
Lisa's Dance Spot
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance

Lisa's Dance Spot

Simply Dance

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

48

46

47

52

44

49

45

Entry #

233

239

Entry #

246

249

Entry #
197
194

229

Routine Name

BIRD BOX

SHOW OFF

PAINT IT BLACK

CHANDELIER

WILDFIRE

BAD DREAM

CONSTELLATIONS

Routine Name

AT THE BEGINNING

HOLD ON

Routine Name

DANGEROUS 2PTO

WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE

Routine Name

SOCA KINGDOM

MISSY

BLACK VELVET

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio
Dancentre South

Parker Dance Company

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot

Parker Dance Company

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name
1 263 CUT UP BAD
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 161 SAY MY NAME
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 329 BOM BOM

2 332 UNDER PRESSURE

3 324 BLOOD ON A ROSE

4 325 FIRE ON FIRE

5 335 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE

6 328 RUN BOY RUN

7 330 TRAIN WRECK

7 336 SKIN

8 333 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD
9 334 BOBBY MCGEE

10 326 IVORY BLACK

11 331 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD
12 327 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
The Peach Pit

The Dance Academy

The Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Dance Contempra

Dance Contempra

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Parker Dance Company
Dance Contempra

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Entry #

280

273

282

275

285

286

Entry #

313

296

305

321

Routine Name

ONE NIGHT ONLY

COTTON CANDY LAND

APPLAUSE

| HATE MYSELF FOR LOVING YOU

COSMIC LOVE

JOLENE

Routine Name

BABY I'M A STAR

LEFT HAND FREE

ME AND MY GIRLS

WOMAN KING

Studio

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Dance Contempra

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Studio

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy
Hickory Flat Dance Academy

Exquisite Academy of ARTS
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

14

15

Entry #

342

360

351

343

346

345

349

365

344

354

352

357

353

338

367

366

361

Routine Name

GONE

GHOST TOWN

CERTAIN THINGS

WHAT HAPPENED TO US

WAY WITH WORDS

HALF LIGHT

DON'T WATCH ME CRY

CLOSURE

JUST VIBIN

STAY DOWN DEEP

MORAL OF THE STORY

SIXTEEN TONS

DEATH BED

WHITE DOVE

SHADOWS IN THE MIRROR

TUSK

WHEN HE SEES ME

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
Dance Contempra
Studio 4 the Arts
The Dance Academy
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Simply Dance
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Simply Dance
Voltage Dance & Tumble

The Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Entry #

299

303

302

293

311

291

289

312

274

Entry #

317

288

319

307

281

287

277

300

Routine Name

MOVEMENT

FLICKERS

THE RUSH

BILLS

PARASITE EVE

CRAZIER THAN YOU

CREEP

THREE WISHES

DANCING WITH YOUR GHOST

Routine Name

STRING THEORY

AS THE WORLD CAVES IN

LOSING MY RELIGION

DREAM ON

OFFICER KRUPKE

INTRO

DOCTOR JAZZ

SHOW ME HOW YOU BURLESQUE

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
The Dance Academy
Studio 4 the Arts
The Dance Academy
The Dance Academy
Studio 4 the Arts

The Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
Simply Dance
Studio 4 the Arts
The Dance Academy
The Dance Academy
Studio 4 the Arts
Simply Dance

The Dance Academy
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Place Entry #
1 310

2 320

3 290

4 297

5 295

6 304

7 314
Place Entry #
1 283

2 278

3 272

Routine Name

MY IMMORTAL

NEED FOR SPEED

| HOPE I GET IT

CAN'T BREATHE

HUSTLERS

NO ROOTS

TIS THE SEASON

Routine Name

GLACIER

THUNDER

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts

The Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

391

376

390

373

379

372

375

378

384

392

389

386

380

387

381

383

Routine Name

SOMETHING TO SOMEONE

WEIGHTLESS

ORDINARY WORLD

CATHEDRAL

THE WORLD IT FELL SO QUIETLY

CIRCLES

BANG

GLORY

U BETTA WORK

ALIEN SUPERSTAR

LISTEN TO THE MUSIC

THE BEAST

UNINVITED

| BELIEVE

COME HOME TO ME

WHERE'S MY LOVE?

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Dancentre South
Studio 4 the Arts
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Parker Dance Company
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Dancentre South
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Impact Dance of Atlanta
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

318

315

309

279

298

308

Entry #

292

301

316

276

Entry #

294

284

306

Routine Name

ANYBODY ELSE

BLACK MAMBO

ON MY WAY

INSTEAD

COPING

PURE IMAGINATION

Routine Name

HEAVEN IS HERE

REMEMBER ME

MARIA

EVERYBODY MAD

Routine Name

GET ME BODIED

SOPHISTICATED

SIREN

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Dancentre South

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

93

92

Entry #

46

44

45

47

43

Entry #

373

375

374

372

371

Entry #

376

Routine Name

ROCK STAR

EXHALE

Routine Name

SHOW OFF

WILDFIRE

CONSTELLATIONS

PAINT IT BLACK

SOMEONE TO STAY

Routine Name

CATHEDRAL

BANG

PRAISE YOU

CIRCLES

SO COLD

Routine Name

WEIGHTLESS

Studio
Pirouettes Dance Academy

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Kreative Movement Academy of Dance
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Parker Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

246

Entry #

249

Entry #

263

Entry #

292

Entry #

161

Entry #

86

62

Routine Name

DANGEROUS 2PTO

Routine Name

WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE

Routine Name

CUT UP BAD

Routine Name

HEAVEN IS HERE

Routine Name

SAY MY NAME

Routine Name

DEM BEATS

PON DE REPLAY

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio

Parker Dance Company

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot

The Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

187

137

Entry #

391

48

Entry #

318

315

309

Entry #

120

111

174

Routine Name

AGAPE

WERK

Routine Name

SOMETHING TO SOMEONE

BIRD BOX

Routine Name

ANYBODY ELSE

BLACK MAMBO

ON MY WAY

Routine Name

WE'RE GONNA PARTY

GIRL GANG

LAQUIFA

Studio
Darleen's Dance Lab

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio
Parker Dance Company

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot
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Place Entry #
1 247
2 240
Place Entry #
1 263
2 292

Choice Awards Report..
Choreography

Entry #  Routine Name

15 Weight

95 | LIVED

148 Work

235 Toes

292 HEAVEN IS HERE

360 Ghost Town
Costume

Entry

# Routine Name

19 Woman King

Routine Name
PICK UP YOUR FEELINGS

WELCOME TO THE A

Routine Name
CUT UP BAD

HEAVEN IS HERE

Studio

The Peach Pit

Parker Dance Company

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Dance Contempra

Studio

Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio

Studio
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Lisa's Dance Spot

Parker Dance Company

Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
X Teen Novice
S Junior Competitive
Q Junior Intermediate
\Y Teen Intermediate
S Senior Teen Competitive
D Senior Teen Intermediate
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY LEVELS
N Teen Novice
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Costume

Entry
#

122

184

248

314

384

Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

22

25

27

34

36

37

38

43

46

47

48

49

73

Routine Name

Blues Clues

Daisies

Boss Ladies

Tis The
Season

U Betta Work

Routine Name

Click Flash
Apres’ Moi

DEVIL ON MY
SHOULDERS

Not Knowing

Stranger In My House

Exothermic

Judas

SOMEONE TO STAY

Show Off

Paint It Black

Bird Box

BAD DREAM

A MOTHER'S PRAYER

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts

The Dance Academy

Kreative Movement Academy of
Dance

The Dance Academy

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio

Darleen's Dance Lab
Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio 4 the Arts

Dance
The Dance Academy
Lisa's Dance Spot

Parker Dance Company

Kreative Movement Academy of

Dance
Studio 4 the Arts
Lisa's Dance Spot

Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Kreative Movement Academy of

Studio
Code

\

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Junior

Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Mini

LEVELS

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

84

85

88

90

92

95

101

176

149

152

186

187

192

195

197

202

215

225

228

233

235

246

247

Routine Name

Let's Get Loud

Fame

Rule The World

CANT TURN YOU LOSE
EXHALE

| LIVED

WORTHY

ROUND AND ROUND
MOVE

DAYS LIKE THIS
Symphony

Agape
Somebody's Watching
Me

Work Me Down
Soca Kingdom
Zumba

Below My Feet
Vogue

In The Dark

At The Beginning
Toes
Dangerous 2pt0

Pick Up Your Feelings

Studio

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Lisa's Dance Spot
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Darleen's Dance Lab

Simply Dance

Impact Dance of Atlanta

Lisa's Dance Spot
Studio 4 the Arts
Studio 4 the Arts

Lisa's Dance Spot

Kreative Movement Academy of

Dance
Dancentre South
Studio 4 the Arts
Lisa's Dance Spot

Lisa's Dance Spot

Studio
Code

\Y

\

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

# Routine Name

279 INSTEAD

297 Can't Breathe

298 Coping

299 Movement

303 Flickers

309 ON MY WAY

316 Maria

318 ANYBODY ELSE

342 Gone

352 Moral of the Story

358 Atlas

360 Ghost Town

365 Closure

367 Shadows in the Mirror

372 Circles

374 PRAISE YOU

376 WEIGHTLESS

378 GLORY

383 Where's My Love?

384 U Betta Work
Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Mini

Teen

57 Good Time, Good

Life

1 Chainsmoking

Routine Name

Studio

Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company

Studio 4 the Arts

Simply Dance

The Dance Academy
Dance Contempra
Studio 4 the Arts

Simply Dance

Studio 4 the Arts

Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Parker Dance Company
Impact Dance of Atlanta

Lisa's Dance Spot

Taylor Howell

Cameron

Dancers Names

Studio
Code

S

\

Studio

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

LEVELS
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code

Kreative Movement Academy of P

Dance

Extraordinary productions Dance J



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio
Alston Company
Junior 80 I'm Your Girl Olivia Dickens
Senior Teen 335 Make You Feel My Madison
Love Goodwin
IDA People's Choice
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code
294 Get Me Bodied Lisa's Dance Spot Q
Most Entertaining
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code
38 Judas Lisa's Dance Spot Q
m Girl Gang Lisa's Dance Spot Q
161 SAY MY NAME Parker Dance Company S
263 Cut Up Bad Lisa's Dance Spot Q
294 Get Me Bodied Lisa's Dance Spot Q
361 When He Sees Me The Dance Academy W
Technical Excellence
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code
48 Bird Box Lisa's Dance Spot Q
75 PURE IMAGINATION Parker Dance Company S
187 Agape Darleen’s Dance Lab F
246 Dangerous 2pt0 Lisa's Dance Spot Q

Aspire Dance Arts

Hickory Flat Dance Academy

AGE CATEGORY

Senior Teen

AGE CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

AGE CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Studio
Code

LEVELS

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code =~ AGE CATEGORY
318 ANYBODY ELSE Parker Dance Company S Senior Teen
376 WEIGHTLESS Parker Dance Company S Senior Teen
Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Parker Dance Company
Studio 4 the Arts

Hickory Flat Dance Academy
The Peach Pit

Lisa's Dance Spot

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive



